
                                                                                                                                                     Attachment 2 - FI-001-25 

Page 1 of 1 

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES  

FOR THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL 
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 

 

 

 

MEMBER OF COUNCIL PERIOD 
APPROVED PUBLIC 

RELATIONS BUDGET 
PUBLIC RELATIONS 

EXPENSES¹ 
VARIANCE 

 

Mayor I. Lovatt Jan 1 - Dec 31 $25,000.00 $19,777.32 $5,222.68 

Councillor H. Kroon Jan 1 - Dec 31 $3,800.00 $3,615.19 $184.81 

Councillor M. Smith Jan 1 - Dec 31 $4,100.00 $2,538.13 $1,561.87 

Councillor K. Acton Jan 1 - Dec 31 $3,600.00 $1,173.06 $2,426.94 

Councillor R. Upton Jan 1 - Dec 31 $5,000.00 $3,299.91 $1,700.09 

Councillor R. Bartley Jan 1 - Dec 31 $4,000.00 $524.80 $3,475.20 

Councillor S. Sherban Jan 1 - Dec 31 $4,900.00 $1,111.53 $3,788.47 

TOTAL COUNCIL  $50,400.00 $32,039.94 $18,360.06 

 1 Include expenses from the approved public relations budget   

 


